
Jurisdiction Default Option Participation Rate Active Accounts Lean % Clean % 100% Green %

Agoura Hills
Alhambra
Arcadia
Beverly Hills
Calabasas
Camarillo
Carson
Claremont
Culver City
Downey
Hawaiian Gardens
Hawthorne
Los Angeles County
Malibu
Manhattan Beach
Moorpark
Ojai
Oxnard
Paramount
Redondo Beach

Lean
Clean
Lean
Clean
Lean
Lean
Clean
Clean
100% Green
Clean
Clean
Lean
Clean
100% Green
Clean
Clean
100% Green
100% Green
Lean
Clean

95.46%
98.07%
98.05%
99.42%
98.45%
95.36%
97.19%
95.03%
97.62%
97.51%
97.09%
99.22%
95.61%
97.27%
98.55%
89.75%
93.46%
95.44%
98.62%
98.96%

8,290
34,045
22,545
18,714
9,948

28,487
29,341
12,693
19,219
36,957
3,643

28,437
297,422

6,901
15,486
11,507
3,501

54,952
15,668
33,365

99.64%
1.23%

99.78%
1.30%

99.62%
98.80%
1.06%
1.80%
3.26%
1.29%
1.03%

99.54%
1.43%
2.27%
1.88%
2.16%
5.80%
7.36%

99.62%
1.64%

0.14%
98.64%
0.15%

98.56%
0.22%
0.26%

98.64%
97.78%
1.04%

98.58%
98.61%
0.24%

98.33%
0.39%

94.94%
96.97%
1.52%
0.42%
0.31%

98.11%

0.23%
0.13%
0.08%
0.14%
0.17%
0.95%
0.30%
0.42%

95.70%
0.14%
0.36%
0.23%
0.25%

97.34%
3.19%
0.87%

92.69%
92.23%
0.08%
0.25%

Rolling Hills Estates
Santa Monica
Sierra Madre
Simi Valley
South Pasadena
Temple City
Thousand Oaks
Ventura
Ventura County
West Hollywood
Westlake Village
Whittier

100% Green
100% Green
100% Green
Lean
100% Green
Lean
100% Green
100% Green
100% Green
100% Green
Lean
Clean

94.82%
97.88%
95.68%
93.10%
98.12%
97.76%
88.70%
93.66%
86.45%
99.46%
87.22%
95.87%

3,349
53,496
5,047

43,075
11,718
12,621
44,360
43,657
32,387
26,298
3,700

30,646

4.91%
3.88%
4.36%

99.68%
2.55%

99.89%
7.25%
5.53%
6.64%
2.26%

99.76%
1.38%

47.54%
0.83%
3.56%
0.09%

45.89%
0.03%
1.13%
1.60%
1.53%
0.38%
0.06%

98.45%

47.57%
95.29%
92.09%
0.24%

51.57%
0.08%

91.64%
92.87%
91.83%
97.36%
0.19%
0.18%

Total 95.78% 1,001,475 30.27% 37.03% 32.71%

Default Option Participation Rate

100% Green
Clean
Lean

94.88%
96.64%
95.92%

Total 95.78%

Clean Power Alliance – Overall Customer Status Report 
 As of August 23, 2021

Default Option Active Accounts % of Active

100% Green
Clean
Lean

304,885
523,819
172,771

30.44%
52.30%
17.25%

Total 1,001,475 100.00%

Overall Participation by Default Option

Participation by City and County
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