

Participation by City and County

Jurisdiction	Default Option	Participation Rate	Active Accounts	Lean %	Clean %	100% Green %
Agoura Hills	Lean	95.46%	8,290	99.64%	0.14%	0.23%
Alhambra	Clean	98.07%	34,045	1.23%	98.64%	0.13%
Arcadia	Lean	98.05%	22,545	99.78%	0.15%	0.08%
Beverly Hills	Clean	99.42%	18,714	1.30%	98.56%	0.14%
Calabasas	Lean	98.45%	9,948	99.62%	0.22%	0.17%
Camarillo	Lean	95.36%	28,487	98.80%	0.26%	0.95%
Carson	Clean	97.19%	29,341	1.06%	98.64%	0.30%
Claremont	Clean	95.03%	12,693	1.80%	97.78%	0.42%
Culver City	100% Green	97.62%	19,219	3.26%	1.04%	95.70%
Downey	Clean	97.51%	36,957	1.29%	98.58%	0.14%
Hawaiian Gardens	Clean	97.09%	3,643	1.03%	98.61%	0.36%
Hawthorne	Lean	99.22%	28,437	99.54%	0.24%	0.23%
Los Angeles County	Clean	95.61%	297,422	1.43%	98.33%	0.25%
Malibu	100% Green	97.27%	6,901	2.27%	0.39%	97.34%
Manhattan Beach	Clean	98.55%	15,486	1.88%	94.94%	3.19%
Moorpark	Clean	89.75%	11,507	2.16%	96.97%	0.87%
Ojai	100% Green	93.46%	3,501	5.80%	1.52%	92.69%
Oxnard	100% Green	95.44%	54,952	7.36%	0.42%	92.23%
Paramount	Lean	98.62%	15,668	99.62%	0.31%	0.08%
Redondo Beach	Clean	98.96%	33,365	1.64%	98.11%	0.25%
Rolling Hills Estates	100% Green	94.82%	3,349	4.91%	47.54%	47.57%
Santa Monica	100% Green	97.88%	53,496	3.88%	0.83%	95.29%
Sierra Madre	100% Green	95.68%	5,047	4.36%	3.56%	92.09%
Simi Valley	Lean	93.10%	43,075	99.68%	0.09%	0.24%
South Pasadena	100% Green	98.12%	11,718	2.55%	45.89%	51.57%
Temple City	Lean	97.76%	12,621	99.89%	0.03%	0.08%
Thousand Oaks	100% Green	88.70%	44,360	7.25%	1.13%	91.64%
Ventura	100% Green	93.66%	43,657	5.53%	1.60%	92.87%
Ventura County	100% Green	86.45%	32,387	6.64%	1.53%	91.83%
West Hollywood	100% Green	99.46%	26,298	2.26%	0.38%	97.36%
Westlake Village	Lean	87.22%	3,700	99.76%	0.06%	0.19%
Whittier	Clean	95.87%	30,646	1.38%	98.45%	0.18%
Total		95.78%	1,001,475	30.27%	37.03%	32.71%

Overall Participation by Default Option

Default Option	Participation Rate	Default C	ption	Active Accounts	% of Active
100% Green	94.88%	100% Gre	en	304,885	30.44%
Clean	96.64%	Clean		523,819	52.30%
Lean	95.92%	Lean		172,771	17.25%
Total	95.78%	Total		1,001,475	100.00%